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TableXXX.—Returnof
Electric
Ranges,
Water-heaters,

and

Milking-machines.

Table
showing
the
Number
of

Electric
Ranges,

Water-heaters,
and

Milking-machines
connected
to

Electric-supply
Systems
as

at
31st
March,

1932.
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Alderton
Utility
Co.

......

32

2

11

13

40-63

17

10

53-13

1

2

1

Ashburton
Power
Board

......3,539

43

755

798

22-55

446

880

12-60

63

99

41

Auckland
Power
Board

..

....48,058..4,520

4,520

9-41

10,382

6,978

21-60

207

Banks
Peninsula
Power
Board

....965

56

152

208

21-55

188

273

19-48

199

183

Bluff
Borough

Council
......433

1

1

2

0-46

Bay
of

Plenty
Power
Board

....1.338

44

449

493

36-85

974

708

72-80

526

902

37

Cambridge
Power
Board

......1,401

12

144

156

11-13

472

358

33-69

..

508

Central
Hawke's
Bay

Power
Board

..

1,575

6

170

176

11-17

248

248

15-74

82

123

Central
Power
Board

..

..

..

4,168

35

278

313

7-51

1,222

762

29-32
1,078

2,006
120*

Christchureh
City

Council
..

..

27,000

..

4,173

4,173

15-46

4,481

4,630

16-60

Coleridge
(Public
Works

Department)
..

44

35

44

79..
82

101

..
2

Dannevirke
Power
Board

....2,395

..

189

189

7-89

453

304

18-91

380

518

60

Dunedin
City
Council

......24,737..1,078

1,078

4-36

1,701

1,674

6-88

168

332

Franklin
Power
Board

......3,241

120

462

582

17-96

1.229

729

37-92

1,108

1,366

Golden
Bay
Power
Board

....322

15

22

37

11-49

38

33

11-80

53

75

10

Grey
Power
Board

......2,596

24

136

160

6-16

124

127

4-78

5

8

Halawell
County
Council

......251

18

14

32

12-75

15

11

5-98

19

44

1*

Hamilton
Borough

Council

....4,103

9

95

104

2-53

165

106

4-02

Hastings
Borough

Council

....3,336

9

125

134

4-02

46

30

1-38

Haveloek
North
Town

Board

....291

50

4

54

18-56

18

12

6-19

Hawke's
Bay

Power
Board

..

..

2,466..440

440

17-84

482

318

19-54

146

185

Heathcote
County
Council

....1,870

75

280

355

18-98

275

250

14-71

3

7

Horowhenua
Power
Board

....3,795

..

540

540

14-20

940

3,392

24-76

746

888

Hurunui
Power
Board

Hutt
Valley

Power
Board

....10,879

96

1,330

1,426

13-10

1,267

1,413

11-64

68

130

Inglewood
Borough

Council

....419

3

25

28

6-68

22

21

5-25

1

2

..
Invercargill
City
Council

..

..

..5,064

10

109

119

2-35

2

4

0-03

1

2

Kaiapoi
Borough

Council..

..
..

458

29

15

44

9-16

7

7

1-53

Kaikoura
County
Council

....152..........
Kamo

Town
Board

......115

1..
1

0-87

Kanieri
Electric
Light,
Ltd.

....606

4

13

17

2-81

14

13

2-31

Kaponga
Town

Board

......365

7

14

21

5-75

48

29

13-15

108

216

32

Lyttelton
Borough

Council
..

..

730

7

47

54

7-40

28

31

3-84

1

3

Malvern
Power
Board

......665

19

127

146

21-95

68

116

10-23

6

11

Manawatu-Oroua
Power
Board

....4,529

..

753

753

16-62

1,415

876

31-24

975

1,764

Mangahao
(Public
Works

Department)
......59

59..
61

61

Mangaweka
Town

Board

....108

1

9

10

9-26

10

5

9-26

4

8

Manunui
Town

Board

......159.....••...

.

•■•1

2

..
Marlborough
Power
Board

..
..

2,573

97

350

447

17-38

383

268

14-89

93

133

13

Mataura
Borough

Council

..■358

1

15

16

4-47

1

1

1

0-28

4

12
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